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Nature of the 

project 

 

Duration 

(year:from-To) 

Name of the 

project 

Investigator 

Name 

of the 

funding 

agency 

Total grant Total grant 

received till 

date 

    sanctione

d 

received  

Minor(Completed) 1.5yrs(2012-14) Dr. Aparna 

Dutta(PI) & Dr. 

Deepa Nag(Co-

PI) 

UGC 1,96,00

0 

1,96,0

00 

1,96,000 

Minor(Completed) 1.5yrs(2011-13) Mr. Animesh 

Daspatnaik. 

UGC 1,75,80

0 

1,75,8

00 

1,75,800 

Minor 

(Ongoing) 

2yrs(2015-17 Dr. Deepa Nag UGC 3,15,00

0 

2,62,5

00 

2,62,500 

Major/interdisci

plinary      

(On Going) 

2yrs(2015-17 Dr. Debasis 

Acharya(PI) & Dr. 

Aparna Dutta(Co-

PI) 

BRNS 

(DAE) 

24.46 

Lakh 

18,25,

950 

18,25,950 

 

 

 

 

Minor 

(Sanctioned) 

2yrs(2016-

18) 

Dr Debasis 

Acharya 

UGC 250000 1,95,0

00 

1,95,000 

Minor 

(Sanctioned) 

2yrs(2016-

18) 

Amarnath 

Sahoo 

UGC 165000 1,12,0

00 

1,12,000 

Minor 

(Sanctioned) 

2yrs(2016-

18) 

Pradip Kumar 

Das 

UGC 190000 - - 

Minor 

(Sanctioned) 

2yrs(2016-

18) 

Sonali Dutta UGC 210000 -   - 



Participation in various staff development programmes 

ACADEMIC STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES NUMBER OF FACULTY PARTICIPATED 

REFRESHER COURSES 38 

HRD PROGRAMMES 1 

ORIENTATION PROGRAMMES 2 

STAFF  TRAINING  CONDUCTED  BY  THE UNIVERSITY - 

STAFF TRAINING CONDUCTED BY OTHER INSTITUTIONS 4 

SUMMER/WINTER SCHOOLS,WORKSHOPS, ETC 92 

 


