RESEARCH ACTIVITIES

Nature of the project	Duration (year:from-To)	Name of the project Investigator	Name of the funding agency	Total grant		Total grant received till date
				sanctione d	received	
Minor(Completed)	1.5yrs(2012-14)	Dr. Aparna Dutta(PI) & Dr. Deepa Nag(Co- PI)	UGC	1,96,00	1,96,0	1,96,000
Minor(Completed)	1.5yrs(2011-13)	Mr. Animesh Daspatnaik.	UGC	1,75,80 0	1,75,8 00	1,75,800
Minor (Ongoing)	2yrs(2015-17	Dr. Deepa Nag	UGC	3,15,00	2,62,5 00	2,62,500
Major/interdisci plinary (On Going)	2yrs(2015-17	Dr. Debasis Acharya(PI) & Dr. Aparna Dutta(Co- PI)	BRNS (DAE)	24.46 Lakh	18,25, 950	18,25,950
Minor (Sanctioned)	2yrs(2016- 18)	Dr Debasis Acharya	UGC	250000	1,95,0	1,95,000
Minor (Sanctioned)	2yrs(2016- 18)	Amarnath Sahoo	UGC	165000	1,12,0 00	1,12,000
Minor (Sanctioned)	2yrs(2016- 18)	Pradip Kumar Das	UGC	190000	-	-
Minor (Sanctioned)	2yrs(2016- 18)	Sonali Dutta	UGC	210000	-	-

Participation in various staff development programmes

ACADEMIC STAFF DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES	NUMBER OF FACULTY PARTICIPATED		
REFRESHER COURSES	38		
HRD PROGRAMMES	1		
ORIENTATION PROGRAMMES	2		
STAFF TRAINING CONDUCTED BY THE UNIVERSITY	-		
STAFF TRAINING CONDUCTED BY OTHER INSTITUTIONS	4		
SUMMER/WINTER SCHOOLS, WORKSHOPS, ETC	92		